
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Tuesday, 26 September 2023

M M1/2/3 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 KINGSBRAE ANNA Weighted points score CAS, 21/09/2023, R1, P M2/2/2C. Northfield 532537 28/02737P 1P 4P 2M 2PB30/03/2019

 2 ALFIE LONGER Weighted points score CAS, 21/09/2023, R2, P M2/2/1D. Cecil 532458 8/01354P 4P 5M 2M 6PD20/03/2019

 3 MIDNIGHT DIESEL Weighted points score GRA, 17/09/2023, R9, P M3/1T. Duncan 528439 18/02168P 2P 2M 3M 3MD20/12/2018

 4 OLAF'S ADVENTURE Weighted points score GRA, 17/09/2023, R5, M M3/2G. Northfield 526250 5/01227M 5P 4M 8M 3MB17/10/2018

 5 BROTHER BEARING Weighted points score WPK, 28/06/2023, R10, M M3/1D. Cecil 533514 16/0967M 2M 5M 8M 8MD01/02/2019

 6 INDIGO LEE 2 Weighted points score GRA, 19/09/2023, R9, P M3/2R. Bender 527897 1/0815P 6P 5P 7P 5PB31/12/2018

1 / 17Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 22 September 2023 - 07:34 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Tuesday, 26 September 2023

P MDN 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 AWESOME BELIEVER 2 Last start placegetter GRA, 19/09/2023, R3, P M/1P. Fraser 552544 0/01343P 2P 2P 4P 3PD23/12/2020

 2 DISTANCE RULE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 21/09/2023, R3, P M/1T. Duncan 552986 0/0922P 6P 6P 6P 4PD28/10/2020

 3 WILGUNYA GIRL 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 29/08/2023, R1, P M/1D. King 566546 0/0836P 3PB22/12/2021

 4 VICTORY ROYALE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GRA, 27/08/2023, R4, P M/1S. Mcdiarmid 552549 0/0787P 3P 6P 7P 6PD09/12/2020

 5 BLOM MAN Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GRA, 03/09/2023, R1, P M/1P. Fraser 552546 0/0755P 6P 2P 8P 6PD23/12/2020

 6 TEMPLE PILOT 2 Unplaced after 1 start GRA, 19/09/2023, R2, P M/1D. Scells 566609 0/0426PB11/12/2021

 7 DIVINE WIND 1 Weighted points score GRA, 19/09/2023, R3, P M/1R. Arnold 569297 0/0576P 4P 4PB27/11/2021

 8 SHE WAS Weighted points score CAS, 03/08/2023, R1, P M/1D. Cecil 550588 0/0544P 4P 6P 7PB17/10/2020

 9 HE'S HOT TODAY Weighted points score CAS, 14/09/2023, R1, P M/1B. Whelan 564903 0/0525P 5PD15/11/2021

 10 TRASH PANDA 1 Weighted points score GRA, 19/09/2023, R2, P M/1S. Lockhart 567873 0/0504P 5P 8P 6PD23/01/2022

 11 GENUINE KNOCKOUT Weighted points score CAS, 14/09/2023, R1, P M/1P. Lavis 562070 0/0484P 6P 6P 8P 7PB24/05/2021

 12 TINY PSYCHO Weighted points score CAS, 29/08/2023, R3, P M/1D. Cecil 550317 0/0448P 8P 5P 4P 8PD19/09/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Tuesday, 26 September 2023

P 1 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 KICKING STONES Last start winner CAS, 21/09/2023, R1, P 1/2J. King 553083 16/154021P 3P 1P 1P 1PD30/12/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Tuesday, 26 September 2023

P 2 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 LIAR FOR HIRE Weighted points score CAS, 14/09/2023, R5, P 2/1/1G. Northfield 542272 12/112707P 2P 5P 2P 2PD09/02/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Tuesday, 26 September 2023

P 3 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 WILD STREAK 2 Last start winner GRA, 19/09/2023, R6, P 3/1/2P. Fraser 552542 6/52461P 1P 2P 5P 1PD23/12/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Tuesday, 26 September 2023

P 4 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 JUST ASK JAMIE 1 Last start winner CAS, 01/06/2023, R8, P 4/1/2J. Hancock 539570 9/71561P 5P 5P 3P 8PB02/12/2019

 2 LIZARD 1 Last start winner GRA, 19/09/2023, R9, P 4/1/2S. Lockhart 552257 7/61171P 7P 5P 7P 6PB04/12/2020

 3 BURRINGBAR GYPSY Last start placegetter IPS, 14/09/2023, R8, 3 4/1/2R. Andrews 550628 6/52343P 2P 1P 4P 2PB21/10/2020

 4 BOKARM LUNA Last start placegetter CAS, 14/09/2023, R4, P 4/1/1G. Northfield 549914 5/41683P 6P 1P 4P 4PB22/09/2020

 5 ZAMBORA LOLA Dropping in grade GRA, 19/09/2023, R4, P 4/1/2K. Oaten 544998 14/121297P 8P 5P 8P 4PB02/04/2020

 6 LEON KINGSBRAE Weighted points score CAS, 14/09/2023, R5, P 4/1/1H. Oaten 542893 16/151716P 5P 4P 1P 7PD23/02/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Tuesday, 26 September 2023

P 5 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 NIGHT WORKS 1 Last start winner GRA, 19/09/2023, R1, P 5/4D. Scells 557789 1/01101P 8P 3P 2P 7PB16/04/2021

 2 CANYA CHARM Last start placegetter CAS, 21/09/2023, R12, P 5/2J. Dart 565069 4/22523P 3P 1P 2P 1PB21/11/2021

 3 KOORINGA ASH Last start placegetter CAS, 21/09/2023, R11, P 5/1S. Casey 561075 4/32192P 7P 2P 3P 1PB15/07/2021

 4 SHE'S ALL CHARM Last start placegetter CAS, 20/04/2023, R11, P 5/1D. Casey 554462 5/32193P 8P 1P 1P 2PB30/01/2021

 5 MR. SHIFTY 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 21/09/2023, R9, P 5/1S. Lockhart 550627 4/31863P 2P 4P 2P 4PD21/10/2020

 6 JIMARY LILLEY Last start placegetter CAS, 21/09/2023, R11, P 5/1M. Ross 547101 5/41833P 8P 3P 5P 1PB17/06/2020

 7 HALF LOVED Last start placegetter CAS, 13/07/2023, R12, P 5/3J. King 553086 2/11622P 5P 4P 1P 6PB30/12/2020

 8 TINY ZAMBORA Last start placegetter CAS, 21/09/2023, R7, P 5/1D. Cecil 550315 6/51502P 8P 3P 8P 5PB19/09/2020

 9 VELOCITY ELSIE Last start placegetter GRA, 12/09/2023, R7, P 5/3J. King 553399 2/11083P 7P 5P 5P 5PB29/12/2020

 10 AWESOME WORLD Last start placegetter CAS, 21/09/2023, R8, P 5/3P. Fraser 552548 2/11052P 8P 7P 5P 5PB23/12/2020

 11 LUCY UNLEASHED Last start placegetter GRA, 19/09/2023, R9, P 5/3R. Arnold 550900 2/1932P 6P 8P 8P 7PB23/08/2020

 12 HE'S HALF OURS 2 Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 21/09/2023, R11, P 5/3L. Walker 559228 2/1846P 4P 8P 5P 4PD18/05/2021

 13 CLUB MAGIC Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 21/09/2023, R12, P 5/4C. Supple 551025 1/0788P 1P 5P 6P 4PD04/11/2020

 14 BURNING SAND Weighted points score GRA, 19/09/2023, R6, P 5/1C. Mortensen 550746 4/32225P 2P 1P 3P 3PD23/10/2020

 15 KOORINGA JACK Weighted points score CAS, 07/09/2023, R10, P 5/1J. Wells 555455 6/41834P 6P 7P 2P 3PD23/02/2021

 16 ZULU RUFUS Weighted points score CAS, 21/09/2023, R6, P 5/3R. Arnold 549091 2/11744P 6P 2P 2P 3PB10/07/2020

 17 ROBELL RUEBEN Weighted points score GRA, 20/08/2023, R3, P 5/4B. Ellis 564247 1/01623P 7P 2P 3P 5PD27/10/2021

 18 DIXIE VEGAS Weighted points score CAS, 06/07/2023, R9, P 5/4S. Mcdiarmid 550988 1/01386P 6P 2P 5P 3PB31/10/2020

 19 BOBCAT BOB 1 Weighted points score CAS, 21/09/2023, R12, P 5/3L. Walker 563108 2/11144P 4P 5P 3P 7PD20/09/2021

 20 TIPPLE VALLEY Weighted points score CAS, 21/09/2023, R9, P 5/1J. Childs 546039 5/41088P 7P 7P 7P 2PD25/05/2020

 21 REMEMBER ALWAYS 2 Weighted points score GRA, 17/09/2023, R10, P 5/4C. Smith 555699 2/01057P 2P 4P 6P 8PB18/02/2021

 22 ZIPPING THUNDER Weighted points score CAS, 21/09/2023, R8, P 5/1P. Lavis 538800 10/71027P 4P 5P 5P 4PD11/10/2019

 23 INTEGRITY GOLD Weighted points score CAS, 21/09/2023, R6, P 5/4R. Andrews 562368 1/0936P 8P 2P 8P 7PD21/08/2021

 24 CHIEF BEACH Weighted points score CAS, 21/09/2023, R11, P 5/4S. Lockhart 552612 1/0935P 6P 6P 8P 1PD22/12/2020

 25 THIRD ELEMENT Weighted points score CAS, 14/09/2023, R3, P 5/4A. Bunney 551931 2/0908P 6P 7P 7P 3PB28/10/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Tuesday, 26 September 2023

P 5 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 26 MR. DYNAMITE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 21/09/2023, R8, P 5/1J. Childs 542853 8/6876P 6P 7P 7P 6PD16/02/2020

 27 SASSY BOO 1 Weighted points score GRA, 10/09/2023, R9, P 5/3C. Smith 544399 2/1875P 6P 5P 6P 4PB29/11/2019

 28 PINK MOON Weighted points score CAS, 21/09/2023, R9, P 5/4M. Ross 558865 1/0845P 4P 7P 7P 4PB11/05/2021

 29 KERRY 2 Weighted points score GRA, 12/09/2023, R6, P 5/4G. Northfield 549920 1/0846P 4P 5P 6P 6PB22/09/2020

 30 OUTBREAK BINDI 2 Weighted points score GRA, 19/09/2023, R5, P 5/1B. Ellis 534597 5/4827P 5P 6M 6P 7MB22/05/2019

 31 SEDUCTIVE ANGEL Weighted points score CAS, 26/01/2023, R12, P 5/3T. Barton 549380 2/1784P 6P 8P 5P 6PB06/09/2020

 32 LIMITATION 2 Weighted points score CAS, 07/09/2023, R11, P 5/2D. Cecil 556223 6/2675P 7P 5Y 7P 8YD25/12/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Tuesday, 26 September 2023

P M 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 TYPHOON TEX Last start placegetter IPS, 21/09/2023, R3, 3 M/1T. Falls 567208 0/01342PD06/01/2022

 2 AWESOME BELIEVER 1 Last start placegetter GRA, 19/09/2023, R3, P M/1P. Fraser 552544 0/01343P 2P 2P 4P 3PD23/12/2020

 3 PAY ME NOW Last start placegetter CAS, 31/08/2023, R1, P M/1S. Casey 554456 0/01012P 4PB30/01/2021

 4 CLOVER FIREBALL Last start placegetter CAS, 31/08/2023, R1, P M/1C. Supple 555753 0/0943P 5P 7P 2P 4PD29/12/2020

 5 WILGUNYA GIRL 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 29/08/2023, R1, P M/1D. King 566546 0/0836P 3PB22/12/2021

 6 MICHELLE BOURBON First start M/1C. Supple 563219 0/00B27/08/2021

 7 MARGIE BOURBON First start M/1C. Supple 563215 0/00B27/08/2021

 8 TAKE A RISK First start M/1S. Mcdiarmid 568042 0/00B19/01/2022

 9 MOONBEAM LOCKY First start M/1S. Lockhart 567869 0/00B23/01/2022

 10 GEORGE BOURBON First start M/1C. Supple 563218 0/00D27/08/2021

 11 GEMMA BOURBON First start M/1C. Supple 563217 0/00B27/08/2021

 12 JUST ORSON First start M/1P. Lavis 567859 0/00D22/01/2022

 13 INTEGRITY BOOM Unplaced after 1 start CAS, 01/08/2023, R1, P M/1R. Andrews 562366 0/0426PD21/08/2021

 14 TEMPLE PILOT 1 Unplaced after 1 start GRA, 19/09/2023, R2, P M/1D. Scells 566609 0/0426PB11/12/2021

 15 DIVINE WIND 2 Weighted points score GRA, 19/09/2023, R3, P M/1R. Arnold 569297 0/0576P 4P 4PB27/11/2021

 16 SWEET'S MISTAKE Weighted points score GRA, 22/08/2023, R1, P M/1J. Northfield 559935 0/0525P 7P 5P 6P 6PB09/06/2021

 17 TRASH PANDA 2 Weighted points score GRA, 19/09/2023, R2, P M/1S. Lockhart 567873 0/0504P 5P 8P 6PD23/01/2022

 18 DAVE WHO Weighted points score CAS, 25/07/2023, R1, P M/1J. King 559939 0/0486P 7P 4PD09/06/2021

 19 LAST LAUGH Weighted points score CAS, 27/07/2023, R1, P M/1S. Casey 554460 0/0424P 8P 7PB30/01/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Tuesday, 26 September 2023

P 2 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 EDGE GAMBLER Last start placegetter BGC, 20/09/2023, R9, 2 2/1/1P. Lavis 539065 15/73183P 5P 3P 2P 1PB29/10/2019

 2 MOONLIT PICTURE 2 Last start placegetter GRA, 19/09/2023, R4, P 2/1/1M. Wilkes 545303 15/123092P 2P 4P 3P 3PB14/04/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Tuesday, 26 September 2023

P 3 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 WILD STREAK 1 Last start winner GRA, 19/09/2023, R6, P 3/1/2P. Fraser 552542 6/52461P 1P 2P 5P 1PD23/12/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Tuesday, 26 September 2023

P 4 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 JUST ASK JAMIE 2 Last start winner CAS, 01/06/2023, R8, P 4/1/2J. Hancock 539570 9/71561P 5P 5P 3P 8PB02/12/2019

 2 LIZARD 2 Last start winner GRA, 19/09/2023, R9, P 4/1/2S. Lockhart 552257 7/61171P 7P 5P 7P 6PB04/12/2020

 3 GYPSY JOKER Weighted points score BGC, 22/06/2023, R11, 1 4/1/2R. Cooke 550580 10/43135C 1C 2P 4P 2PB20/10/2020

 4 WHO'S A PICTURE 2 Weighted points score GRA, 19/09/2023, R11, P 4/1/1T. Jordan 545307 11/72072P 1P 3P 7P 5PD14/04/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Tuesday, 26 September 2023

P 5 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 VELOCITY SASHA Last start winner CAS, 14/09/2023, R12, P 5/2J. King 555580 3/21621P 3P 5P 4P 4PB15/01/2021

 2 NIGHT WORKS 2 Last start winner GRA, 19/09/2023, R1, P 5/4D. Scells 557789 1/01101P 8P 3P 2P 7PB16/04/2021

 3 MR. SHIFTY 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 21/09/2023, R9, P 5/1S. Lockhart 550627 4/31863P 2P 4P 2P 4PD21/10/2020

 4 WRECK IT RIO Last start placegetter CAS, 21/09/2023, R4, P 5/1P. Lavis 545224 13/101613P 6P 8P 3Y 5PD16/04/2020

 5 CHERRY CHUNKER Last start placegetter CAS, 21/09/2023, R4, P 5/1R. Newstead 531348 10/81342P 5P 6P 5M 6MB20/02/2019

 6 HERO FOR HER Last start placegetter GRA, 05/09/2023, R7, P 5/1M. Ross 539142 6/51083P 7P 4P 7P 5PD31/10/2019

 7 CONTEXT Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 21/09/2023, R4, P 5/1T. Falls 545219 8/31064P 8C 5P 6P 5PD16/04/2020

 8 BOTH OURS Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 21/09/2023, R5, P 5/4R. Arnold 559726 1/0875P 6P 1P 5P 8PD23/05/2021

 9 LIMITATION 1 Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 21/09/2023, R4, P 5/2D. Cecil 556223 6/2675P 7P 5Y 7P 8YD25/12/2020

 10 TRUE BLUE MOON Dropping in grade GRA, 17/09/2023, R3, P 5/1W. Gilbert 549020 10/4996P 6P 7P 6P 5PB30/08/2020

 11 BACKLIT BARLEY 2 Weighted points score CAS, 31/08/2023, R11, P 5/3A. Newstead 534593 3/1228(FEL)P 1P 1P 2P 6MD22/05/2019

 12 EVER SINCE Weighted points score GRA, 17/09/2023, R4, P 5/2J. King 553085 3/21984P 1P 2P 1P 8PB30/12/2020

 13 POWER STORM Weighted points score GRA, 19/09/2023, R8, P 5/3D. Scells 557796 2/11326P 3P 3P 7P 4PD16/04/2021

 14 BOBCAT BOB 2 Weighted points score CAS, 21/09/2023, R12, P 5/3L. Walker 563108 2/11144P 4P 5P 3P 7PD20/09/2021

 15 KILARA BOY 2 Weighted points score GRA, 19/09/2023, R7, P 5/2J. Northfield 550131 4/21114P 6P 7P 2P 7PD07/10/2020

 16 REMEMBER ALWAYS 1 Weighted points score GRA, 17/09/2023, R10, P 5/4C. Smith 555699 2/01057P 2P 4P 6P 8PB18/02/2021

 17 LORD ROBERT Weighted points score CAS, 07/09/2023, R12, P 5/4A. Bugeja 562837 1/0103(FEL)P 6P 8P 6P 1PD01/09/2021

 18 KILARA MEL Weighted points score GRA, 19/09/2023, R7, P 5/3J. Northfield 550137 4/1998P 6P 6P 7P 2PB07/10/2020

 19 BOKARM ARROW Weighted points score GRA, 17/09/2023, R12, P 5/3G. Northfield 547076 2/1966P 4P 8P 8P 3PD22/06/2020

 20 SASSY BOO 2 Weighted points score GRA, 10/09/2023, R9, P 5/3C. Smith 544399 2/1875P 6P 5P 6P 4PB29/11/2019

 21 MR. DYNAMITE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 21/09/2023, R8, P 5/1J. Childs 542853 8/6876P 6P 7P 7P 6PD16/02/2020

 22 HE'S HALF OURS 1 Weighted points score CAS, 14/09/2023, R11, P 5/3L. Walker 559228 2/1846P 4P 8P 5P 4PD18/05/2021

 23 KERRY 1 Weighted points score GRA, 12/09/2023, R6, P 5/4G. Northfield 549920 1/0846P 4P 5P 6P 6PB22/09/2020

 24 OUTBREAK BINDI 1 Weighted points score GRA, 19/09/2023, R5, P 5/1B. Ellis 534597 5/4827P 5P 6M 6P 7MB22/05/2019

 25 INDIGO LEE 1 Weighted points score GRA, 19/09/2023, R9, P 5/4R. Bender 527897 1/0815P 6P 5P 7P 5PB31/12/2018
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Tuesday, 26 September 2023

P 5 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 26 CHOICE WORDS Weighted points score CAS, 07/09/2023, R12, P 5/1J. King 553079 4/3818P 6P 5P 5P 4PD30/12/2020

 27 BOLAN ROAD Weighted points score CAS, 21/09/2023, R11, P 5/1N. Creighton 549725 4/3784P 4P 6P 7P 8PD26/09/2020

 28 ZIHUATANEJO Weighted points score GRA, 10/09/2023, R11, P 5/4S. Lockhart 552256 2/0755P 6P 6P 6P 7PB04/12/2020

 29 CROCODILE KID Weighted points score CAS, 21/09/2023, R10, P 5/4M. Ross 558870 2/0666P 7P 8P 8P 4PB11/05/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Tuesday, 26 September 2023

P 3 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 MOONLIT PICTURE 1 Weighted points score GRA, 19/09/2023, R4, P 3/1/2M. Wilkes 545303 15/23092P 2P 4P 3P 3PB14/04/2020

15 / 17Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 22 September 2023 - 07:34 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Tuesday, 26 September 2023

P 4 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 WHO'S A PICTURE 1 Last start placegetter GRA, 19/09/2023, R11, P 4/1/2T. Jordan 545307 11/32072P 1P 3P 7P 5PD14/04/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Tuesday, 26 September 2023

P 5 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 JIMARY EVEREST Last start placegetter CAS, 14/09/2023, R6, P 5/3M. Ross 547105 4/11953P 6P 1P 5P 1PB17/06/2020

 2 BACKLIT BARLEY 1 Weighted points score CAS, 31/08/2023, R11, P 5/3A. Newstead 534593 3/1228(FEL)P 1P 1P 2P 6MD22/05/2019

 3 IRISH BISTOE Weighted points score GRA, 12/09/2023, R4, P 5/4J. King 558396 4/01954P 2P 1P 4P 3PD04/04/2021

 4 HOROLOGY Weighted points score IPS, 16/09/2023, R6, 2 5/2B. Northfield 562975 3/21744P 8P 1P 1P 5CD01/09/2021

 5 KILARA BOY 1 Weighted points score GRA, 19/09/2023, R7, P 5/3J. Northfield 550131 4/11114P 6P 7P 2P 7PD07/10/2020
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